PZ-1001800/P
1.0 - 18.0GHz Discone-Type Antenna
Chengdu AINFO Inc.                  Page 1
Tel: +86-28-8816-3497 or +86-28-8519-2786    Fax: +86-28-8519-3068   Website: www.ainfoinc.com
Data subject to change without notice. For current data sheets, please contact: Sales@ainfoinc.com
Technical Specification
Frequency Range(GHz) 1.0 - 18.0
Gain(dBi) 0 Typ.
Polarization Linear
VSWR 2.0:1 Typ.
Power(W) 80 CW
Connector SMA-Female
Size(mm) Φ x H 110 x 71
Net Weight(Kg) 0.5 Around
Outline Drawing (Size: mm)
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
PZ-1001800/P
1.0 - 18.0GHz Discone-Type Antenna
Chengdu AINFO Inc.                  Page 2
Tel: +86-28-8816-3497 or +86-28-8519-2786    Fax: +86-28-8519-3068   Website: www.ainfoinc.com
Data subject to change without notice. For current data sheets, please contact: Sales@ainfoinc.com
Test Results
1. Gain
0.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
0.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 12.0 14.0 16.0 18.0
Frequency(GHz)
G
ai
n(
dB
i)
2. VSWR
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
PZ-1001800/P
1.0 - 18.0GHz Discone-Type Antenna
Chengdu AINFO Inc.                  Page 3
Tel: +86-28-8816-3497 or +86-28-8519-2786    Fax: +86-28-8519-3068   Website: www.ainfoinc.com
Data subject to change without notice. For current data sheets, please contact: Sales@ainfoinc.com
3. Pattern
Frequency: 1GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
Frequency: 1.5GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
Frequency: 2GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
PZ-1001800/P
1.0 - 18.0GHz Discone-Type Antenna
Chengdu AINFO Inc.                  Page 4
Tel: +86-28-8816-3497 or +86-28-8519-2786    Fax: +86-28-8519-3068   Website: www.ainfoinc.com
Data subject to change without notice. For current data sheets, please contact: Sales@ainfoinc.com
Frequency: 2.5GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
Frequency: 3GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
Frequency: 3.5GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
PZ-1001800/P
1.0 - 18.0GHz Discone-Type Antenna
Chengdu AINFO Inc.                  Page 5
Tel: +86-28-8816-3497 or +86-28-8519-2786    Fax: +86-28-8519-3068   Website: www.ainfoinc.com
Data subject to change without notice. For current data sheets, please contact: Sales@ainfoinc.com
Frequency: 4GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
Frequency: 4.5GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
Frequency: 5GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
PZ-1001800/P
1.0 - 18.0GHz Discone-Type Antenna
Chengdu AINFO Inc.                  Page 6
Tel: +86-28-8816-3497 or +86-28-8519-2786    Fax: +86-28-8519-3068   Website: www.ainfoinc.com
Data subject to change without notice. For current data sheets, please contact: Sales@ainfoinc.com
Frequency: 5.5GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
Frequency: 6GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
Frequency: 6.5GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
PZ-1001800/P
1.0 - 18.0GHz Discone-Type Antenna
Chengdu AINFO Inc.                  Page 7
Tel: +86-28-8816-3497 or +86-28-8519-2786    Fax: +86-28-8519-3068   Website: www.ainfoinc.com
Data subject to change without notice. For current data sheets, please contact: Sales@ainfoinc.com
Frequency: 7GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
Frequency: 7.5GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
Frequency: 8GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
PZ-1001800/P
1.0 - 18.0GHz Discone-Type Antenna
Chengdu AINFO Inc.                  Page 8
Tel: +86-28-8816-3497 or +86-28-8519-2786    Fax: +86-28-8519-3068   Website: www.ainfoinc.com
Data subject to change without notice. For current data sheets, please contact: Sales@ainfoinc.com
Frequency: 8.5GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
Frequency: 9GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
Frequency: 9.5GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
PZ-1001800/P
1.0 - 18.0GHz Discone-Type Antenna
Chengdu AINFO Inc.                  Page 9
Tel: +86-28-8816-3497 or +86-28-8519-2786    Fax: +86-28-8519-3068   Website: www.ainfoinc.com
Data subject to change without notice. For current data sheets, please contact: Sales@ainfoinc.com
Frequency: 10GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
Frequency: 10.5GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
Frequency: 11GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
PZ-1001800/P
1.0 - 18.0GHz Discone-Type Antenna
Chengdu AINFO Inc.                  Page 10
Tel: +86-28-8816-3497 or +86-28-8519-2786    Fax: +86-28-8519-3068   Website: www.ainfoinc.com
Data subject to change without notice. For current data sheets, please contact: Sales@ainfoinc.com
Frequency: 11.5GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
Frequency: 12GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
Frequency: 12.5GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
PZ-1001800/P
1.0 - 18.0GHz Discone-Type Antenna
Chengdu AINFO Inc.                  Page 11
Tel: +86-28-8816-3497 or +86-28-8519-2786    Fax: +86-28-8519-3068   Website: www.ainfoinc.com
Data subject to change without notice. For current data sheets, please contact: Sales@ainfoinc.com
Frequency: 13GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
Frequency: 13.5GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
Frequency: 14GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
PZ-1001800/P
1.0 - 18.0GHz Discone-Type Antenna
Chengdu AINFO Inc.                  Page 12
Tel: +86-28-8816-3497 or +86-28-8519-2786    Fax: +86-28-8519-3068   Website: www.ainfoinc.com
Data subject to change without notice. For current data sheets, please contact: Sales@ainfoinc.com
Frequency: 14.5GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
Frequency: 15GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
Frequency: 15.5GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
PZ-1001800/P
1.0 - 18.0GHz Discone-Type Antenna
Chengdu AINFO Inc.                  Page 13
Tel: +86-28-8816-3497 or +86-28-8519-2786    Fax: +86-28-8519-3068   Website: www.ainfoinc.com
Data subject to change without notice. For current data sheets, please contact: Sales@ainfoinc.com
Frequency: 16GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
Frequency: 16.5GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
Frequency: 17GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
PZ-1001800/P
1.0 - 18.0GHz Discone-Type Antenna
Chengdu AINFO Inc.                  Page 14
Tel: +86-28-8816-3497 or +86-28-8519-2786    Fax: +86-28-8519-3068   Website: www.ainfoinc.com
Data subject to change without notice. For current data sheets, please contact: Sales@ainfoinc.com
Frequency: 17.5GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
Frequency: 18GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO
A-IN
FO